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2012 Mistrovstvi CR v Rally historickych automobil( - Absolutni poradi

. Jezdec

. KREJCA Jan

. BLAHOUT Milan
. KANA Jifi

HYLAN Michal

. JANOTA Miroslav

HEJHAL Petr

. SMAHEL Zdenék

. SIMUNEK Pavel

. MAJSAJDR Rostislav
. HOSTAS Vaclav

. STOLFA Jindfich

. SUBRT Jifi

. KRISTAN Jifi

. HOSNEDL Jan

. HORCIK Karel

. TESKA Jifi

. SLEHOFER Michal

BELOHRADSKY Tomas
STRNAD Jaroslav
JUN Miroslav
HLAVICKA Radovan
JEZEK David
KROUPAR Zdenék
KNIZEK Martin
HUSTY Petr
SVOBODA Bohumir
HOREJSI Radek
SVOBODA Bohumir jr.
PETR Pavel

Nar. Soutézici
CZE Krejc¢a Jan

CZE AMK Rallye Cesky Krumlov

CZE Kaéna Jifi
CZE Hylan Michal

Vozidlo

Skoda 130 LR
VAZ 21074

Opel Ascona B
Skoda Favorit136 L

CZE Hajek Historic Czech National Tean Opel Kadett Coupe

CZE Hejhal Petr

CZE Smahel Strojirenska vyroba

CZE Simlinek Petr

CZE Majsandr Rostislav
CZE AMK Pagejov v ACR
CZE Stolfa Jindfich

CZE Autospektrum Marianské Lazné

CZE KfFistan Jifi

CZE Hosnedl Jan

CZE Horcik Karel

CZE THK Motorsport
CZE AMK Pagejov v ACR
CZE Bélohradsky Tomas
CZE ASK Klatovy

CZE Jun Miroslav

CZE HM Rally Team o.s.
CZE Jezek David

CZE AMK Pagejov v ACR
CZE Simlinek Petr

CZE Oldtimer Racing
CZE ASK Klatovy

CZE AMK Pagejov v ACR
CZE Trnény Karel

Skoda 110

BMW 2002 Ti
Skoda Favorit136 L
BMW 2002 Ti

Lada VFTS

Skoda 130 L

Skoda 130 LR
Skoda 110 L Rallye
Skoda 120 S Rallye
Skoda 130 L
Trabant 601 R
Lada 2105 VFTS
BMW 318 iS

Lancia Beta Montecarlo
Skoda 130 L
Peugeot 205 GTi
Skoda 110 L

Lancia Fulvia C 1,3 S
Skoda Favorit136 L
Alfa Romeo 1750
Skoda 110 R Coupe
Wartburg 353 W
Skoda 1000 MB

CZE Marius Pedersen Team-Klub v ACF Skoda 130 LR

Trida
D1
D2
D3
D1
C3
C1
C3
D1
C3
D2
D1
D1
C1
C1
D1
D1
D2
D3
D3
D1
D3
C1
C1
D1
C3
D1
D1
C1
D1
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1

1 O N
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2

18
25

15

12

10

Total Spolujezdec

96 SARKA Pavel
87 NEORAL Martin
62 KALISTOVA Martina
57 MIKULKA Martin
55 DRESLER Pavel
47 HEJHAL Martin
43 KROULIK Petr
41 SIMUNEK Petr
40 BIEDERMAN Jifi
37 VALES Jan
35 HAWEL Zdenék
33 JONAK Jan
23 KRAUCHER Martin
20 JUZA Franti$ek
15 FLASKA Jan
15 TESKOVA Katefina
10 SEKYRA Vaclav
10 BASTA Pavel
8 JELINEK Stanislav
8 JUN Pavel
8 DOKOUPIL Radomir
7 HUNCOVSKY Petr
7 PETULOVA Jana
6 SIMUNEK Petr
6 KUHN Oto
5 TROJAN Ivan
5 CiZKOVA Jana
5 JAKL Radek
4 EFFA Tomas

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE





